
Detailed Schedule

All sessions will take place at 10:00-12:30 UK / 11:00-13:30 CET on Zoom 

Module 2: Practising Mentoring and Giving Feedback

Module 3 - Listening and Asking Effective Questions

Module 4 - Mentoring Behaviours and Models:
Relationship Building and Direction Setting Phases

Module 5 - Practising Mentoring and New Tools

Module 6 - Exploring the Mentor Toolkit

Leaders Deep Dive Conversation #1 

Leaders Deep Dive Conversation #2  

Matching and Getting Started Session

Peer Call #1

Peer Call #2

Graduation

Wednesday 9 October 2024

Wednesday 16 October 2024

Wednesday 23 October 2024

Wednesday 30 October 2024

Wednesday 6 November 2024

Thursday 7 November 2024

Wednesday 11 December 2024

Wednesday 22 January 2025

Wednesday 26 February 2025

Wednesday 2 April 2025

Wednesday 21 May 2025
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Module 1: Understanding Mentoring and Relationships Wednesday 2 October 2024........................

Leadership and
Peer Mentoring Programme for

Foundations

Calendar invitations will be sent to you once you sign up. 


